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CUSTOMER PROJECT INFORMATION

QTY DESCRIPTIONUOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

CUSTOMER NO QUOTING BRANCH

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES
All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date.  All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date.

After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.

LINE

QUOTE

5/13/246493077

CITY OF FLAGLER BEACH
PO BOX 70
FLAGLER BEACH, FL  32136

214362

24" COMP R&C 4BOLT CAPONE
CAPONE REPLACEMENT BOLT SETS

50
8

20
30

EA
EA

855.0000
25.0000

42,750.00
200.00

1

Subtotal:
Tax:

Bid Total:

42,950.00
.00

42,950.00

Ent By  LCC    5/13/24  14:08:24

CAP ONE QUOTE

FORTILINE DAYTONA BEACH


