

CUSTOMER NO	QUOTING BRANCH	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
214362	FORTILINE DAYTONA BEACH	6493077	5/13/24	1

CUSTOMER

CITY OF FLAGLER BEACH PO BOX 70 FLAGLER BEACH, FL 323 32136

CAP ONE QUOTE

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
20 30	50 8	EA EA	24" COMP R&C 4BOLT CAPONE CAPONE REPLACEMENT BOLT SETS	855.0000 25.0000	42,750.00 200.00
				Subtotal:	42,950.00
				Tax: Bid Total:	42,950.00 42,950.00
			CTOCK DELIMEDIES ADE SUDIEST TO SU		